Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4XOE

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4100MB/s
WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

Marka

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

10+

Stok

Fiyat

49,00 USD

90,00 USD

47,00 USD

49,00 USD



